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PRODUCT RANGE LARYVOX® TAPE

REF

48100

48200

48300

48120

48220

48320

48130

48230

48330

Product Name

LARYVOX® TAPE
STANDARD
ROUND

LARYVOX® TAPE
STANDARD
OVAL

LARYVOX® TAPE
STANDARD
XL OVAL

LARYVOX® TAPE

FLEXIBLE ROUND

LARYVOX® TAPE
FLEXIBLE OVAL

LARYVOX® TAPE
FLEXIBLE
XL OVAL

LARYVOX® TAPE
HYDROSOFT
ROUND

LARYVOX® TAPE
HYDROSOFT
OVAL

LARYVOX® TAPE
HYDROSOFT
XL OVAL

Picture Material Properties

* Good adhesive strength
* Transparent appearance
* Water-repellent effect

e Suitable in situations with
unproblematic tracheostoma
anatomy

* High adhesive strength

» Suitable for problematic
tracheostoma situations

* Suitable for normal physical
activity

* Particularly skin-friendly
* High fixation comfort

* Ability to enclose fluids/
secretions
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REF

48140

48240

48340

48050

48150

48250

48400

48500

Product Name

LARYVOX® TAPE
COMFORT
ROUND

LARYVOX® TAPE
COMFORT
OVAL

LARYVOX® TAPE
COMFORT
XL OVAL

LARYVOX® TAPE
HYPOALLERGEN
ROUND

LARYVOX® TAPE
HYPOALLERGEN
OVAL

LARYVOX® TAPE
HYPOALLERGEN
XL OVAL

LARYVOX® TAPE
EXTRA FINE

LARYVOX® TAPE
CONVEX

Picture Material Properties

* Highest possible adhesive
properties

* Adapts comfortably to
movements

* High flexibility and long
wearing period

* Optimal for physical activity

* Particularly for sensitive skin

* Reduces allergic skin
reactions

* Adapts comfortably to
movements

* Very good adhesive
propeérties

* High flexibility and long
weéaring period

e Shape: rectangular

* Very good adhesive
propeérties

* Transparent and extremely
thin base plate

* Water-repellent material

e Covers a large skin area
around the tracheostoma

* Adapts optimally to the
movements of the neck
region

* Discreet appearance
» Suitable for precise

positioning In a deep or
deepened tracheostoma

* The base plate as honeycomb
core offers a strong overall
structure

* Reduces the occurrence of
allergic skin reactions

* Transparent appearance
* \Water-repellent material

* Very good adhesive
propeérties
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