PRODUCT RANGE LARYVOX® TAPE

REF	Product Name	Picture	Material Properties
48100	LARYVOX® TAPE STANDARD ROUND		 Good adhesive strength Transparent appearance Water-repellent effect Suitable in situations with unproblematic tracheostoma anatomy
48200	LARYVOX® TAPE STANDARD OVAL		
48300	LARYVOX® TAPE STANDARD XL OVAL		
48120	LARYVOX® TAPE FLEXIBLE ROUND		
48220	LARYVOX® TAPE FLEXIBLE OVAL		 High adhesive strength Suitable for problematic tracheostoma situations Suitable for normal physical activity
48320	LARYVOX® TAPE FLEXIBLE XL OVAL		
48130	LARYVOX® TAPE HYDROSOFT ROUND		
48230	LARYVOX® TAPE HYDROSOFT OVAL		Particularly skin-friendlyHigh fixation comfortAbility to enclose fluids/ secretions
48330	LARYVOX® TAPE HYDROSOFT XL OVAL		

REF	Product Name	Picture	Material Properties
48140	LARYVOX® TAPE COMFORT ROUND		 Highest possible adhesive properties Adapts comfortably to movements High flexibility and long wearing period Optimal for physical activity
48240	LARYVOX® TAPE COMFORT OVAL		
48340	LARYVOX® TAPE COMFORT XL OVAL		
48050	LARYVOX® TAPE HYPOALLERGEN ROUND		 Particularly for sensitive skin Reduces allergic skin reactions Adapts comfortably to movements Very good adhesive properties High flexibility and long wearing period
48150	LARYVOX® TAPE HYPOALLERGEN OVAL		
48250	LARYVOX® TAPE HYPOALLERGEN XL OVAL	193	
48400	LARYVOX® TAPE EXTRA FINE		 Shape: rectangular Very good adhesive properties Transparent and extremely thin base plate Water-repellent material Covers a large skin area around the tracheostoma Adapts optimally to the movements of the neck region Discreet appearance
48500	LARYVOX® TAPE CONVEX		 Suitable for precise positioning in a deep or deepened tracheostoma The base plate as honeycomb core offers a strong overall structure Reduces the occurrence of allergic skin reactions Transparent appearance Water-repellent material Very good adhesive

ANDREAS FAHL